PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE
ISIN: DEOOOPAH0038  WKN: PAH003

Overview
2024/07/12 17:30:00 5y
Price
43.475 EUR 100.00
Difference (2] 0.79% (0.34) J\ ‘
90.00 | I l'
General attributes M M \
ISIN DEOOOPAH0038 80.00 |
Symbol PAH3 { il‘l
Exchange London Stock Exchange 70.00 ’l
European Trade Reporting ’;”ﬁlf' ! H
Currenc EUR
Sector ’ Automotive 60.00 '\yrhl |!
Security Stock
type 50.00 | \-II Wﬂ
Market cap 6,655 EUR o
(m) 40.00
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
30.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.03 EUR (2,500) 2020 2021 2022 2024
Ask (Ask size) 43.92 EUR (2,500)
Open 43.31 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 43.475 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 43.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.135 EUR
VWAP 4273 EUR Erste Group related products on underlying
Volume (pcs) 3,126 Product type # products
Trading volume - Turbos 24
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Recent research
Futures and Options on sector | on market
Related Futures 39  pate Headline Download
Related Options - 2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=40477619,157078243,232686035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000PAH0038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000PAH0038&ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000PAH0038&ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebb237d996d603fd5050c37028fbd83987ccf5a6135bd0874ce1eca3c438cc56&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cd49d835ebbdd159&time=1721044282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df47c2c514b129455be4e3dcbcbb7aafb0571c2456d0dbeeb45aa52a00eb7e4a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e624e149fabc4e9f&time=1721044282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=555a9289eef4a1aea4ca734bbdf3fc81c00e6a1af93ed32b505b87b097e91a1d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=080ecbde00a2be6d2&time=1721044282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d71a3d2803a20d8d4adc96db4869f10ad5cc761c8fdddb98437a24e008acc877&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ca9c439be672d59a&time=1721044282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce370d81fc10238c77a20014fb12034bb5fac1fb607a0a5c66e17850ce1cd2e5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a6f72f3af308da64&time=1721044282&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 17:30:00

Price
43.475 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

100.00

00,00 |W h ml"l

DEOOOPAH0038 80.00

PAH3 . i|‘|
UR | Mﬁﬂﬁ'ﬂ ! H ’l
Automotive e0.00 !

0.79% (0.34)

Sy

"

Stock
50.00 | y o
6,655 EUR L
40.00
GERMANY DAX
30.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

43.03 EUR (2,500)
43.92 EUR (2,500)

43.31 EUR
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
43.475 EUR Source: FactSet
43.31 EUR
43.135 EUR
42.73 EUR Price data

3,126 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
- @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
3 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
- @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.32% -18.66% -53.98%
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -9.98 -51.00
Beta 0.89 0.94 1.27

Volatility 26.36 24.24 33.99

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 43.46 EUR
07/12

42.983 EUR (42,006)
44.505 EUR (22,388)
47.733 EUR (29,437)
47.396 EUR (20,802)

51.710 EUR (2024/04/10)

41.865 EUR (2024/06/27)

54.480 EUR (2023/07/25)

41.865 EUR (2024/06/27)

# products
24
Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
22.13 2,633
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000PAH0038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24387141

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2022/
06/02

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
06/26

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

17:32

22:26

21:59

15:25

19:37

17:30

08:16

15:10

19:39

21:59

19:25

17:44

19:32

19:37

43.44 EUR

43.47 EUR

43.34 EUR

204.9705 CHF

43.57 EUR

43.475 EUR

43.21 EUR

43.27 EUR

43.33 EUR

47.20 USD

40.95 EUR

43.62 EUR

43.37 EUR

43.57 EUR

0.00

2.28

0.27

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.10

0.13

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

380

192

11

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24456150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24617982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463029

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

Company profile

Company Logo

PORSCHE SE

Contact Details
PORSCHE AUTOMOBIL HOLDING SE

Porscheplatz 1 - 70435 Stuttgart
Telefon: +49-711-911-24420
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hans Dieter
Potsch

Johannes
Lattwein

Manfred Doss

Lutz Meschke

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Porsche

Ferdinand Oliver
Porsche

Gunther Horvath
Hans-Michel Piéch
Ulrich Lehner
Josef Michael
Ahorner

Marianne Heifl}
Peter Daniell

Porsche
Sophie Piéch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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